
C G BHAKTA INSTITUTE OF BIOTECHNOLOGY

 

Cultural Committee
 

 

Cultural committee of CGBIBT is structured to promote and arrange 

extracurricular activities thus bringing out the talents of students in the 

performing arts. The committee is 

cultural event in CGBIBT.

Directives: 

1. Obtaining formal permission from the 

the arrangement of the 

2. Communicating staff members and students about the event

3. Making arrangements of 

4. Inviting chief guest and other dignitaries

5. To arrange mementos for guests and gifts/certificates for the 

participants 

Members 

Chairperson  

Head    

Supporting staff  

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

 

 

  

C G BHAKTA INSTITUTE OF BIOTECHNOLOGY 

 

ommittee 

Cultural committee of CGBIBT is structured to promote and arrange 

extracurricular activities thus bringing out the talents of students in the 

performing arts. The committee is also responsible for organizing 

in CGBIBT. 

formal permission from the university authorities

ment of the programs 

staff members and students about the event

Making arrangements of logistics andfixing up of the venue

chief guest and other dignitaries 

ementos for guests and gifts/certificates for the 

 : Prof. Dr. R Krishnamurthy  

 : Dr. Meonis Pithawala   

 : Dr. Urjita Sheth    

 : Ms. Shraddha Saha   

 : Ms. Monika Mehta   

 : Ms. Jemisha Mistry   

 : Dr. Ami Naik    

 : Ms. Pooja Patel    

 : Ms. Jinal Naik    

 : Ms. Shreya Desai   

 : Mr. Hardik Gulani   

  

Cultural committee of CGBIBT is structured to promote and arrange 

extracurricular activities thus bringing out the talents of students in the 

responsible for organizing any 

authorities regarding 

staff members and students about the event 

andfixing up of the venue 

ementos for guests and gifts/certificates for the 

 [09825349279] 

 [09825660930] 

 [09825333721] 

 [09638780760] 

 [09662994685] 

 [09714333244] 

 [09662763430] 

 [08128667305]

 [09909015533]

 [09724239594] 

 [08460145206] 


	Cultural Committee 
	Members 

