



Cultural Committee

Cultural committee of CGBIBT is structured to promote and arrange extracurricular activities thus bringing out the talents of students in the performing arts. The committee is also responsible for organizing any cultural event in CGBIBT.

Directives:

- 1. Obtaining formal permission from the university authorities regarding the arrangement of the programs
- 2. Communicating staff members and students about the event
- 3. Making arrangements of logistics and fixing up of the venue
- 4. Inviting chief guest and other dignitaries
- 5. To arrange mementos for guests and gifts/certificates for the participants

Members

Chairperson	: Prof. Dr. R Krishnamurthy	[09825349279]
Head	: Dr. Meonis Pithawala	[09825660930]
Supporting staff	: Dr. Urjita Sheth	[09825333721]
	: Ms. Shraddha Saha	[09638780760]
	: Ms. Monika Mehta	[09662994685]
	: Ms. Jemisha Mistry	[09714333244]
	: Dr. Ami Naik	[09662763430]
	: Ms. Pooja Patel	[08128667305]
	: Ms. Jinal Naik	[09909015533]
	: Ms. Shreya Desai	[09724239594]
	: Mr. Hardik Gulani	[08460145206]